
A Grade B Grade C Grade Juniors
U7/10 U13

Home Away Bye Home Away Home Away Bye Home Away Home Away Bye
3/05/2025 Saturday
4/05/2025 Sunday Wanderers Eagles Saints Wanderers Eagles Bandits Hawks Saints Wanderers Eagles Bandits Hawks Saints

10/05/2025 Saturday Eagles Saints Eagles Bandits Eagles Bandits 1
11/05/2025 Sunday Wanderers Hawks Saints Wanderers Hawks Wanderers Saints
17/05/2025 Saturday 2
18/05/2025 Sunday Saints Wanderers Eagles Hawks Eagles Saints Wanderers Bandits Hawks Eagles Wanderers Bandits Saints
24/05/2025 Saturday Bandits Wanderers Bandits Wanderers 3
25/05/2025 Sunday Saints Eagles Wanderers Saints Eagles Hawks Hawks Eagles Saints
31/05/2025 Saturday 4

1/06/2025 Sunday Eagles Wanderers Saints Eagles Wanderers Hawks Bandits Saints Eagles Wanderers Hawks Bandits Saints
7/06/2025 Saturday
8/06/2025 Sunday

14/06/2025 Saturday 5
15/06/2025 Sunday Saints Wanderers Eagles Saints Bandits Hawks Wanderers Eagles Eagles Bandits Hawks Wanderers Saints
21/06/2025 Saturday Wanderers Eagles Wanderers Saints Wanderers Bandits 6
22/06/2025 Sunday Saints Eagles Hawks Bandits Eagles Hawks Saints
28/06/2025 Saturday 7
29/06/2025 Sunday Eagles Saints Wanderers Hawks Saints Eagles Bandits Wanderers Hawks Bandits Eagles Wanderers Saints *Change

5/07/2025 Saturday *PROG*
6/07/2025 Sunday Wanderers Saints Eagles Wanderers Bandits Eagles Saints Hawks Wanderers Bandits Eagles Hawks Saints

12/07/2025 Saturday Saints Eagles Saints Hawks *PROG*
13/07/2025 Sunday Wanderers Bandits Eagles Wanderers Wanderers Hawks Bandits Eagles Saints
19/07/2025 Saturday Hawks Bandits Hawks Bandits *PROG*
20/07/2025 Sunday Eagles Wanderers Saints Eagles Wanderers Saints Eagles Wanderers Saints
26/07/2025 Saturday 8
27/07/2025 Sunday Wanderers Saints Eagles Bandits Saints Wanderers Hawks Eagles Bandits Hawks Wanderers Eagles Saints *Change

2/08/2025 Saturday 9
3/08/2025 Sunday Saints Eagles Wanderers Bandits Wanderers Saints Eagles Hawks Bandits Wanderers Hawks Eagles Saints
9/08/2025 Saturday 10

10/08/2025 Sunday Eagles Wanderers Saints Eagles Hawks Wanderers Saints Bandits Eagles Hawks Wanderers Bandits Saints
16/08/2025 Saturday FINAL
17/08/2025 Sunday Wanderers Saints Eagles Bandits Saints Wanderers Hawks Eagles Bandits Eagles Wanderers Hawks Saints

24/08/2025 Sunday Prelim Prelim Final Prelim Final
31/08/2025 Sunday Grand Final Grand Final Grand Final
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LONG WEEKEND NO GAMES
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Denotes home game at Chaffey Park
Match 1 Match 1 Match 2 Match 1 Match 2


